United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-23501
Now available running VxWorks!!!
The UEIPAC offers an unprecedented combination of flexibility,
high performance, low cost and small size. The unit is an ideal
solution in a wide variety of measurement and control applica-

Fax: (508) 668-23505
Ordering Guide:
UEIPAC Chassis (include installed Linux OS, Universal AC power supply, Serial and Ethernet cables and 2 or 8 Gbyte SD Card)
Part Number Description
UEIPAC 300 Linux-based, Programmable Automation Controller with 3 available I/O slots
UEIPAC 600 Linux-based, Programmable Automation Controller with 6 available I/O slots
UEIPAC 700 Linux-based, Programmable Automation Controller with 7 available I/O slots
UEIPAC 300-1G Gigabit Ethernet, Programmable Automation Controller with 3 available I/O slots
UEIPAC 600-1G Gigabit Ethernet, Programmable Automation Controller with 6 available I/O slots
UEIPAC 600R Gigabit Ethernet, Programmable Automation Controller, RACKtangle with 6 available I/O slots
UEIPAC 400F-AC 1U FlatRACK, rack mountable 4 slot chassis with Gigabit Ethernet and 100-240 VAC AC power
UEIPAC 400F-DC 1U FlatRACK, rack mountable 4 slot chassis with Gigabit Ethernet and 9-36 VDC power
UEIPAC-400-MIL Military style, 4 slot Cube wiht GigE Ethernet ports and 38999 connectivity
UEIPAC 1200R Gigabit Ethernet, Programmable Automation Controller, RACKtangle with 12 available I/O slots
UEIPAC-1200-MIL Military style, 12 slot RACKtangle wiht GigE Ethernet ports and 38999 connectivity
UEIPAC-Linux TK (Software Only) UEIPAC Linux Programmer’s Toolkit. Only one toolkit is required, regardless of the number of UEIPACs deployed
UEIPAC UPG (Software Only) Upgrade any PowerPC PowerDNA Cube to the UEIPAC series
UEIPAC VxW BSP (Software Only) VxWorks Board Support Package (BSP) allows you to program your UEIPAC applications in VxWorks
.
C Library Other Library...
Kernel Space
Hardware
PowerDNA Library
Networking File System PowerDNA Drivers
User Application
CPU Layer AI Layer AO Layer DIO Layer Other Layer
System Block Diagram:
Typical Applications:
	Embedded Controller
	Hardware-in-the-loop controller
	Unmanned vehicle controller
	Wind energy and turbine controller
	Smart, Flexible data loggers
	Slaved controller with fail-safe local control and/or
shut-down if communication is lost
	HVAC / Environmental controller
	Modern replacement for obsolete VME systems
	Solar Energy system controller
	Machine Health Monitor
	DUT simulator
	 In-vehicle test systems
	Avionics simulator
	Single and multiple PID loop controller
	Rugged and remote DAQ
Easy to configure and deploy
	Standard Linux operating system (VxWorks Available)
	Eclipse IDE support
	Xenomai RTOS support
	EPICS CAS provided
	Web server
	Web Browser (Web Socket) interface included
	FTP server included
	Over 50 different I/O boards available
	Built-in signal conditioning
	Standard SD Card file interface
	Flange kit for mounting to wall/flat surface
	DIN rail and Rack Mount kits
	Standard “Off-the-shelf” products and delivery
Flexible Connectivity
	100Base-T or GigE with Cat-5 cable
	RS-232 Interface
	10/100Base-FX Fiber interface available
	Supports Wi-Fi / GSM / Cell networks